Kr.23995;-

+ Reg.omk. inkl. mva

Totalvekt
Egenvekt
Nyttelast
Kassemal
Starste lengde
Storste bredde
Brems

Tipp
Stottehjul
Hjuldimensjon

SCAN QR KODEN FOR MER INFORMASJON

[=]

[=]

[=]

AT & NUPEN

MODELL:G1125

1100 kg

260 kg

840 kg
255x144x35 cm
412 cm

191 cm

Ja

Nei

Ja

14"

ffe norske forhold



